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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Sunday, May 16, 2021Session: Sunday AM Finals--
QRLabel1

6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6C

1 Olivia Erickson 10313 Premier Gymnastics F 15+
2 Kalyana Dickson 10102 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15+
3 Sophie Duesman 10312 The Palaestra F 15+
4 Olivia Stecky 10150 Cavu F 15+
5 Kaitlyn Holsapple 10269 OXT F 15+
6 Kira Schwartz 10205 So Cal TTC F 15+
7 Jenna Clark 10130 MJM Studios F 15+
8 Avery Kroeker 10188 Stars Gymnastics F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6D

1 Rory Loe 10138 Let It Shine F 11-12
2 Autumn Bruno 10308 ETA F 11-12
3 Tessa Christopher 10309 ETA F 11-12
4 Sydney Buchanan 10127 ETA F 11-12
5 Ryder Nilson 10143 Wasatch M 11-12

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6E

1 Boden Courtney 10310 NVG M 13-14
2 Nate Graham 10314 JUMP M 13-14
3 Mick Seyler 10147 Southlake Gymnastics M 13-14
4 Sebastian Ramberg 10145 World Elite M 13-14
5 Oliver Czekmany 10311 World Elite M 13-14
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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Sunday, May 16, 2021Session: Sunday AM Finals--
QRLabel1

6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6A

1 Kable Moore 10142 USA Dynamites M 15+
2 Ghavyn Thompson 10222 Aspire M 15+
3 Mateo Ucros 10190 TAG USA M 15+
4 Hudson Huggins 10135 World Elite M 15+
5 Ryan Diez 10209 TAG USA M 15+
6 Matt Bernabe 10123 World Elite M 15+
7 Tommy Sneed 10211 KIAGA M 15+
8 Jack Collard 10131 Silver Stars M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6B

1 Hadlee Barr 10122 Kris Power Tumbling F 13-14
2 Brianna Richardson 10146 Flip Factory F 13-14
3 Kate Moody 10320 Gymnast Factory F 13-14
4 Jaden McCarter 10319 Full Force F 13-14
5 Olivia Lee 10317 3TI F 13-14
6 Lexie Danko 10133 World Elite F 13-14
7 Emma Cox 10117 The Flip Shop F 13-14
8 Gia Valente 10151 ETA F 13-14
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2021 Elite Challenge - Finals
Rotation Schedule - Synchro Trampoline - A
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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Sunday, May 16, 2021Session: Sunday AM Finals--
QRLabel1

6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6F

1 3 Abraham-Bowman S1365 Integrity Athletics F 15+
2 . Bowar-Cardwell S1367 Gypsy Flyers Eagan F 15+
3 . Glynn-Stecky S1378 Cavu F 15+
4 . Brumble-James S1370 OXT F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6G

1 . Keller-Seyler S1383 Southlake Gymnastics M 15+
2 . Sheldon-Thompson S1387 Aspire M 15+
3 . Bruno-Valente S1372 ETA F 14U
4 . Lee-McCarter S1385 Gymnast Factory F 14U
5 . Buchanan-Christopher S1373 ETA F 14U
6 . Bruno-Salvado S1371 ETA F 14U
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2021 Elite Challenge - Finals
Rotation Schedule - Tumbling - A
May 15-16, 2021
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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Sunday, May 16, 2021Session: Sunday AM Finals--
QRLabel1

6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6A

1 Megan Ranta 10276 OXT F 15+
2 Sage Duggin 10107 Sonshine Gymnastics. F 15+
3 Skyla Johnson 10177 TG Sports F 15+
4 Jackie Kent 10180 ESCX F 15+
5 Mya Mannka 10109 EWA Prosper F 15+
6 Kalyana Dickson 10102 Eagle Gymnastics TX F 15+
7 Kaitlyn Holsapple 10269 OXT F 15+
8 Karlee English 10204 Powerhouse F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 9:30 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6B

1 Luke Mann 10270 JUMP M 15+
2 Bryan Olas 10104 Aspire M 15+
3 Antonio Figueroa 10176 Champions Westlake M 15+
4 Merrill Hunter 10220 Team Legacy M 15+
5 Morgan Kessler 10273 Wcc M 15+
6 Terence jr. Petit 10111 Elmwood M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6C

1 Justin Booker-Kincaid 10106 Elite World M 13-14
2 Amare Walker 10114 Cavu M 13-14
3 Kaitlyn Siksnius 10113 Cavu F 13-14
4 Kennedi Roberts 10255 Flip Factory F 13-14
5 Amari Jackson 10272 Elite World F 11-12
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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Sunday, May 16, 2021Session: Sunday AM Finals--
QRLabel1

6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6D

1 Kate-Emerson Loisel 10160 NVG F 15+
2 Amelia Glynn 10134 Cavu F 15+
3 Kyla Kapner 10136 Sonshine Gymnastics. F 15+
4 Emily Berry 10105 TG Sports F 15+
5 Olivia Stecky 10150 Cavu F 15+
6 Mikaela Snider 10166 Air Extreme F 15+
7 Mya Mannka 10109 EWA Prosper F 15+
8 Jenna Clark 10130 MJM Studios F 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 10:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6E

1 Sam Alterson 10121 Sonshine Gymnastics. M 15+
2 Chris Butler 10128 Dynamite Gymnastics M 15+
3 Terence jr. Petit 10111 Elmwood M 15+
4 Mateo Ucros 10190 TAG USA M 15+
5 Jack Collard 10131 Silver Stars M 15+
6 Camden Weaver 10175 The Palaestra M 15+
7 Max Poveda 10144 World Elite M 15+
8 Matt Bernabe 10123 World Elite M 15+

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:00 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6F

1 Emma Cox 10117 The Flip Shop F 13-14
2 Brianna Richardson 10146 Flip Factory F 13-14
3 Lexie Danko 10133 World Elite F 13-14
4 London Hunt 10118 Wcc F 13-14
5 Gia Valente 10151 ETA F 13-14
6 Hadlee Barr 10122 Kris Power Tumbling F 13-14
7 Samantha Breckenridge 10168 Kris Power Tumbling F 13-14
8 Isabella Pansano 10170 Wcc F 13-14

Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:20 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6G

1 Justin Booker-Kincaid 10106 Elite World M 13-14
2 Amare Walker 10114 Cavu M 13-14
3 Sebastian Ramberg 10145 World Elite M 13-14
4 Eli Nilson 10120 Wasatch M 13-14
5 Alex Rozenshteyn 10172 ETA M 13-14
6 Mick Seyler 10147 Southlake Gymnastics M 13-14
7 Ryder Nilson 10143 Wasatch M 11-12
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2021 Elite Challenge - Finals
Rotation Schedule - Double Mini - A
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All Flights
Session: 6A,6B

Sunday, May 16, 2021Session: Sunday AM Finals--6
Flight: Scheduled Start Time: 11:40 AM

Num Name Gym Level Age GroupM/FOrder

6H

1 Rory Loe 10138 Let It Shine F 11-12
2 Aña Rassega 10171 Aspire F 11-12
3 Bella Ursu 10174 ETA F 11-12
4 Brooke Knipper 10169 Sonshine Gymnastics. F 11-12
5 Victoria Azarov 10256 Legacy Elite F 11-12
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